## Laurel Highlands Life Achievement Hall of Fame Nomination Form for 2017 Sponsored by the Laurel Highlands School District Academic Foundation Established in 2012 to Recognize and Honor Outstanding Life Achievements from the LH Community

This Life Achievement Hall of Fame was established in the spring of 2012. A primary purpose of this Hall of Fame is to recognize and honor outstanding achievement and significant contributions by graduates/students of Laurel Highlands, North Union and South Union, who have made an impact by distinguishing themselves in their career, their community or in society, and/or brought fame or recognition to Laurel Highlands, North and South Union. Another purpose of the Hall of Fame is to celebrate the talent, work ethic and spirit of our graduates, thus promoting a greater sense of school and community pride within the Laurel Highlands School District. There is also a provision for non-LH graduates to be included for nomination, who may have made great contributions to any of the three schools or the district.

Nominees could be eligible because of their contributions in their professional career, public service, education, military service, music and the arts, athletics and other. Candidates must be 30 years of age or have graduated in 2005 or before, when nominated for the class of 2017. Inductees will be introduced before the first home football game each year, and they will be honored at a breakfast banquet the following morning on Saturday.

Please fill in all items, to include an e-address. To have any questions answered, please contact Jim Tobal at 724.437.5891

Nominee's Name	Maiden Name if applicable	
Nominee's Mailing Address		
Nominee's Home Phone	Cell	E-address
Person to Contact if Nominee is Decea	sed	
Their Home Phone	Cell	E-address
Year Nominee Graduated From Which School		
•	,	nat is his/her connection to LH, NU or SU?
Nominator's Name		
Mailing Address		
Home Phone Cel	1	E-address

Why is this nominee deserving of consideration for the Laurel Highlands Life Achievement Hall of Fame? Please submit your response in detail and e-mail your supporting information and this form to Jim Tobal at jetobal@hotmail.com, along with sending copies of everything to Mr. Jesse Wallace, superintendent. Please try to submit your nomination(s) no later than February 1, 2017, although nominations will be accepted until the class of 2017 is complete. Thank you!

Superintendent's Office, Laurel Highlands School District, 304 Bailey Avenue, Uniontown, PA 15401